BCAM 2016-17 Boys' Academic All-State Individuals
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Stone Arnold

Sy Barnett
Matthew Beachler
Trent Bell

Jacob Boonyasith
Tyler Bosma

Jake Bouma

Trey Brennan
Tanner Curry
Isaac Dale

Dylan Dankenbring
Nate Davis

John DelCampo
Jason Dietz

Bryce Drews
Blake Dunn

Logan Eling

Caleb Eustice
Daniel Everhart
Ryan Gamm
Barret George
Preston Granger
Calvin Hackert
Matthew Havey
Ross Hinkley

Hart Holmgren
Tyler Hunt
Thomas Hursey
Alex Ismail
Nicholas Johnson
Carter Johnston
Daniel Judd
Nathan Karney
Jordan Katje

Benji Kuiper

Levi Lehman
Isaiah Livers
Gavin Lucas
Jason Majerle
Matt Malcolm
Luke McClelland
Austin McCullough
Deondra McDonald
Michael Melaragni
Gabe Meriwether
Mathew Mignault
Brett Moore

Bass Ollie

Mason Powell
Oliver Rice
Christian Rodriguez
Hunter Skorczewski
Kevin Slowik
Graham Smith
Hayden Stauffer
Craig Sterk

Troy Summers
Jaron Van Fleteren
Jake Van Tubbergen
Spencer White
Jake Wilson

Jacob Witt

Carson Wonders
Bill Woodhams

North Adams-Jerome
Williamston
Lowell
Negaunee
Jenison
Holland West Ottawa
Grandyville Calvin Christian
Paw Paw
Martin
Marlette
Peck
Rochester Hills Stoney Creek
Dryden
Troy
Hillsdale
Saugatuck
McBain
Schoolcraft
Marine City Cardinal Mooney
Rockford
Marlette
Lansing Christian
Ludington
Lansing Christian
Marysville
Ishpeming
Gobles
Suttons Bay
Dearborn Heights Annapolis
New Lothrop
Beaverton
Fowlerville
Quincy
Kalamazoo Christian
Grand Rapids Covenant Christian
Ithaca
Kalamazoo Central
Morrice
Rockford
Plymouth Christian
Yale
Portage Central
Baldwin
Rochester Hills Stoney Creek
Bellaire
New Lothrop
Pellston
Kalamazoo Central
LeRoy Pine River
Hale
Wyoming Godwin Heights
Bay City All Saints
Holton
Portland St. Patrick
Centreville
McBain
Grayling
Corunna
Holland West Ottawa
Grayling
Jonesville
Ewen-Trout Creek
Iron Mountain
Otsego
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4.0
3.86
3.69
3.72
3.99
3.71
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3.88
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3.58
3.70

4.0
3.91
3.89

4.0
3.59
3.93
3.50

4.0
3.90
3.85
3.74
3.97
3.50

4.0
3.98

4.0

4.0
3.79
3.99
3.85
3.90

4.0

4.0
3.99
3.96
3.95
3.64
3.50
3.59

4.0
3.74
3.65
3.91

4.0

least 3.5 and be listed on one of the All-State Teams: Associated Press, Detroit News, Detroit Free Press, or BCAM.

To qualify for this honor, players must be nominated by their (BCAM Member) coach, be either a junior or a senior, have a GPA of at

All GPAs above 4.0 have been rounded down to 4.0 for the purposes of this award.




